Rohit Cutting Tools India
PL49 w.e.f 01-07-2017
All Prices are Inclusive of 18% GST
Carbide End Mills  Ball Nose
(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 108
Ordering Code Flute
Diameter (D1)
Flute Length
(L2)
Overall
Length (L1)
Shank
Diameter (D2)
Taper Angle
(A*) PL-49
10801008002-U 1 43 80 4 2 ₹ 1,500
10801508002-U 1.5 36 80 4 2 ₹ 1,200
10802008002-U 2 29 80 4 2 ₹ 1,200
10802010002-U 2 57 100 6 2 ₹ 1,980
10802510002-U 2.5 50 100 6 2 ₹ 1,980
10801008003-U 1 29 80 4 3 ₹ 1,200
10801506003-U 1.5 24 60 4 3 ₹ 1,080
10802006003-U 2 19 60 4 3 ₹ 1,080
10801010003-U 1 48 100 6 3 ₹ 1,980
10801508003-U 1.5 43 80 6 3 ₹ 1,800
10802008003-U 2 38 80 6 3 ₹ 1,800
10803006003-U 3 29 60 6 3 ₹ 1,500
10804005003-U 4 19 50 6 3 ₹ 1,350
Series 109
Ordering Code Flute
Diameter (D1)
Flute Length
(L2)
Overall
Length (L1)
Shank
Diameter (D2)
Taper Angle
(A*) PL-49
10901008002-U 1 43 80 4 2 ₹ 1,600
10901508002-U 1.5 36 80 4 2 ₹ 1,280
10902008002-U 2 29 80 4 2 ₹ 1,280
10902010002-U 2 57 100 6 2 ₹ 2,112
10902510002-U 2.5 50 100 6 2 ₹ 2,112
10901008003-U 1 29 80 4 3 ₹ 1,280
10901506003-U 1.5 24 60 4 3 ₹ 1,152
10902006003-U 2 19 60 4 3 ₹ 1,152
10901010003-U 1 48 100 6 3 ₹ 2,112
10901508003-U 1.5 43 80 6 3 ₹ 1,920
10902008003-U 2 38 80 6 3 ₹ 1,920
10903006003-U 3 29 60 6 3 ₹ 1,600
10904005003-U 4 19 50 6 3 ₹ 1,440
Carbide GP-0X Series 2-Flute Taper End Mills
Carbide GP-0X Series 2-Flute Taper Ball Nose
www.rigpl.com 27 of 29 sales@rigpl.com